
Learn more at
trackbowling.com.

  No Matter 
     Your Style

edium Rev

igh Rev

ow Rev

We’ve
DeSIGNeD 
   a ball  
                   for You.



Coverstock
DR-4 Pearl

Finish 
500/1000 grit Abralon®  
Polished w/Powerhouse 
Factor Finish Polish 

Lane Condition 
Medium to Light Oil

Color 
Purple Pearl / Gold Pearl

Weights 
12-16#

Coverstock
QR-8 Pearl

Finish 
800/1000/2000/3000 
Abralon®

Lane Condition 
Medium to Heavy Oil

Color 
Red/Plum/Smoke

Weights 
12-16#

Core
i-Core (Dual Density)

Core Type 
Asymmetrical
 
        RG    Diff
 
 

Inter. Differential 
.016

16# - 2.50 
15# - 2.49
14# - 2.52 
13# - 2.53 
12# - 2.60

.047 

.053

.052

.055 

.039

Coverstock
MR-6 Hybrid

Finish 
500/1000 grit Abralon®  
Polished w/Powerhouse 
Factor Finish Polish 

Lane Condition 
Medium Oil

Color 
Black/ Yellow/ Silver Pearl

Weights 
12-16#

Core
Face

Core Type 
Asymmetrical
 
        RG    Diff
 
 

Inter. Differential 
.010

16# - 2.51 
15# - 2.50
14# - 2.52 
13# - 2.53 
12# - 2.60

.042 

.049

.052

.055 

.039

Core
Modified Kinetic

Core Type 
Asymmetrical
 
        RG    Diff
 
 

Inter. Differential 
.005

16# - 2.51 
15# - 2.49
14# - 2.48 
13# - 2.53 
12# - 2.60

.036 

.038

.041

.055 

.039
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05


